www.pzpc.pl

Medalisci Mistrzostw Europy Junioréw do 17 lat
od 2003 roku
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KUDLASZYK Piotr
FARAS Pawet
BADZIAGOWSKI Kacper
KACZMARCZYK Karol
MICHALSKI Arkadiusz
ZIELINSKI Adrian
ZWARYCZ Krzysztof
ZIELINSKI Tomasz
KOSZALKA Pawet
WIELEBSKI Tomasz
KOCHANSKI Martin
SKULIMOWSKI Mateusz
WEGRZYN Jakub
MARCZAK Michat
ROSOL Tomasz
REPUSZEWSKI Damian
SROKA Krystian
JURECKI Pawet
LOZINSKI Bartosz
FRANCZYK Adrian

20 zawodnikéw (2-12-7)

0-2-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1

2014; 15
2004
2015
2003
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2015
2015
2006
2006
2008
2008
2008
2011
2013

21 medali

221 (56 kg); 252 (62 kg)
310 (85 kg)
304 (77 kg)
322,5 (94 kg)
283 (77 kg)
312 (94 kg)
289 (69 kg)
305 (77 kg)
300 (85 kg)
319 (94 kg)
305 (+94 kg)
301 (85 kg)
309 (+94 kg)
209 (56 kg)
263 (69 kg)
198 (56 kg)
256 (69 kg)
265 (77 kg)
315 (+95 kg)
211 (56 kg)

Medalisci Mistrzostw Europy Junioréw do 15 lat
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BADZIAGOWSKI Kacper
ADAMUS Barttomiej
BEBEN Patryk
KUDLASZYK Piotr
STASIK Martin

DRWAL Filip

6 zawodnikéw (3-0-3)

1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1

2013
2015
2015
2013
2015
2015

6 medali

310 (85 kg)
246 (69 kg)
262 (77 kg)
198 (62 kg)
181 (50 kg)
240 (94 kg)

Medalisci Mistrzostw Europy Junioréw do 16 lat
do 2002 roku
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DYDERSKI Dominik
BORAK Robert
ZAKRZEWSKI Mariusz
KOZIDRAK Artur
MUCHEWICZ Robert
WCIStAK Tomasz
KONDRATIUK Robert
DRUSEWICZ Piotr
SZRAMIAK Krzysztof
NATUSIEWICZ Wojciech
GIERCZYK Tomasz
KRZYWANSKI Robert

2-0-0
1-0-1
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
1-0-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0

1997, 98
1992, 93
1991
1992
1992
1993
1995
1995
2000
1991
1991
1992

240 (64 kg); 272,5 (70 kg)
202,5 (56 kg); 217,5 (59 kg)
150 (44 kg)

215 (60 kg)

257,5 (82,5 kg)
262,5 (76 kg)

240 (59 kg)

280 (83 kg)

275 (70 kg)

175 (52 kg)

237,5 (+82,5 kg)

247,5 (90 kg)
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PIESCIK Norbert
FAFARA Krzysztof
GORCZYCZEWSKI Karol
WYSOCKI Piotr
JASKULA Rafat
KINSKI Tomasz
KUDLASZYK Tomasz
JANISZEK Hubert
OSTROWSKI Bartosz
POTOCKI Marcin
KIENAST Zbigniew

23 zawodnikow (10-6-9)

www.pzpc.pl

0-1-0
0-1-0
0-1-0
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1
0-0-1

1993
1995
1999
1991
1992
1992
1995
1996
1996
1998
2001

25 medali

227,5 (64 kg)
275 (83 kg)
242,5 (64 kg)
242,5 (+90 kg)
132,5 (44 kg)
227,5 (67,5 kg)
182,5 (50 kg)
212,5 (59 kq)
275 (+83 kg)
290 (+83 kg)
277,5 (85 kg)



